
2019 Washington Arts Festival

Listing of artists sorted by booth #

Booth Artist Name Type of Art Booth Artist Name Type of Art

1 Bush, Jill Jewelry 33 Hart, Larry Ceramics

2 Sternberg, Scott Photography 34 Keller, Carol Fiber

3 Huddleston, Lori Jewelry 35 Derry, Laura Jewelry, Glass

4 Sternberg, Scott Photography 36 Merrill, Cynthia Ceramics

5 Willey, Robin Pottery 37 Wiegand, Rod Metal

6 Willey, Robin Pottery 38 Wiegand, Rod Metal

7 Kukla, Chris Ceramics 39 Toennies, Sarah Jewelry

8 Salla, Kurt Jewelry 40 Indoe, Elizabeth Photography

9 Barker, Stephanie Native American Jewelry 41 Perillo, Gina Acrylics

10 McGuire, Joe Drawing/Caricatures 42 Perillo, Gina Acrylics

11 Sepich, April Reclaimed 43 Miller, Pam Acrylics

12 Sepich, April Reclaimed 44 Beechler, Arlene Jewelry

13 Gerry, Steve & Sandra Metal 45 Hammel, Howard Photography

14 Moore, Dayton Wood/Mixed Media 46 Lane, Barry & Linda Ceramics

15 Gerry, Steve & Sandra Metal 47 Trochelman, Carol Sculpture/Wool

16 Allison, Fallon Jewelry 48 Selke, Jeff Woodworking

17 Finefield, Gavin Pottery 49 Ryan, Susie Ceramics

18 Carnahan, Scott Photography 50 Boesderfer, Mary Woodworking

19 Williams, Jeremy Woodworking 51 Tanner, Dianna Painting

20 Sheets, Nathaniel Pottery 52 Harp, Carole Paper Quilling

21 Haley, Susan Glass 53 Bumgarner, John Oils/Acrylics/Pastels

22 Glass, Marlo Water Colors/Sculpture 54 Frye, Tim & Pam Pottery

23 Rhoades, Joshua Photography 55 Anrango, Victor Fiber/Wool

24 Fandel, Richard Pens 56 Cordes, Linda Acrylics

25 Villa, Luis Jewelry 57 Grimm, Chris Sports Art

26 Off, Maggie Ceramics 58 Haynes, Rachel Metal

27 Webster, Britten Acrylics 59 Litchfield, Henry Jewelry

28 Bedeian, Vahan Jewelry 60 Haynes, Rachel Metal

29 Sheimo, Daniel Wood/Glass 62 Gonzalez, Diane Jewelry

30 Couri, Megan Acrylics 61 Knowles, Susan Acrylics

31 Schroll, Tim Photography 63 Knowles, Susan Acrylics

32 Schroll, Tim Photography 64 VanEtten, Cindey Fused Glass Jewelry
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2019 Washington Arts Festival

Listing of artists sorted by alphabetical

Booth Artist Name Type of Art Booth Artist Name Type of Art

16 Allison, Fallon Jewelry 46 Lane, Barry & Linda Ceramics

55 Anrango, Victor Fiber/Wool 59 Litchfield, Henry Jewelry

9 Barker, Stephanie Native American Jewelry 10 McGuire, Joe Drawing/Caricatures

28 Bedeian, Vahan Jewelry 36 Merrill, Cynthia Ceramics

44 Beechler, Arlene Jewelry 43 Miller, Pam Acrylics

50 Boesderfer, Mary Woodworking 14 Moore, Dayton Wood/Mixed Media

53 Bumgarner, John Oils/Acrylics/Pastels 26 Off, Maggie Ceramics

1 Bush, Jill Jewelry 41 Perillo, Gina Acrylics

18 Carnahan, Scott Photography 42 Perillo, Gina Acrylics

56 Cordes, Linda Acrylics 23 Rhoades, Joshua Photography

30 Couri, Megan Acrylics 49 Ryan, Susie Ceramics

35 Derry, Laura Jewelry, Glass 8 Salla, Kurt Jewelry

24 Fandel, Richard Pens 31 Schroll, Tim Photography

17 Finefield, Gavin Pottery 32 Schroll, Tim Photography

54 Frye, Tim & Pam Pottery 48 Selke, Jeff Woodworking

13 Gerry, Steve & Sandra Metal 11 Sepich, April Reclaimed

15 Gerry, Steve & Sandra Metal 12 Sepich, April Reclaimed

22 Glass, Marlo Water Colors/Sculpture 20 Sheets, Nathaniel Pottery

62 Gonzalez, Diane Jewelry 29 Sheimo, Daniel Wood/Glass

57 Grimm, Chris Sports Art 2 Sternberg, Scott Photography

21 Haley, Susan Glass 4 Sternberg, Scott Photography

45 Hammel, Howard Photography 51 Tanner, Dianna Painting

52 Harp, Carole Paper Quilling 39 Toennies, Sarah Jewelry

33 Hart, Larry Ceramics 47 Trochelman, Carol Sculpture/Wool

58 Haynes, Rachel Metal 64 VanEtten, Cindey Fused Glass Jewelry

60 Haynes, Rachel Metal 25 Villa, Luis Jewelry

3 Huddleston, Lori Jewelry 27 Webster, Britten Acrylics

40 Indoe, Elizabeth Photography 37 Wiegand, Rod Metal

34 Keller, Carol Fiber 38 Wiegand, Rod Metal

61 Knowles, Susan Acrylics 5 Willey, Robin Pottery

63 Knowles, Susan Acrylics 6 Willey, Robin Pottery

7 Kukla, Chris Ceramics 19 Williams, Jeremy Woodworking
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2019 Washington Arts Festival

Listing of artists sorted by media type

Booth Artist Name Type of Art Booth Artist Name Type of Art

56 Cordes, Linda Acrylics 58 Haynes, Rachel Metal

30 Couri, Megan Acrylics 60 Haynes, Rachel Metal

61 Knowles, Susan Acrylics 37 Wiegand, Rod Metal

63 Knowles, Susan Acrylics 38 Wiegand, Rod Metal

43 Miller, Pam Acrylics 9 Barker, Stephanie Native American Jewelry

41 Perillo, Gina Acrylics 53 Bumgarner, John Oils/Acrylics/Pastels

42 Perillo, Gina Acrylics 51 Tanner, Dianna Painting

27 Webster, Britten Acrylics 52 Harp, Carole Paper Quilling

33 Hart, Larry Ceramics 24 Fandel, Richard Pens

7 Kukla, Chris Ceramics 18 Carnahan, Scott Photography

46 Lane, Barry & Linda Ceramics 45 Hammel, Howard Photography

36 Merrill, Cynthia Ceramics 40 Indoe, Elizabeth Photography

26 Off, Maggie Ceramics 23 Rhoades, Joshua Photography

49 Ryan, Susie Ceramics 31 Schroll, Tim Photography

10 McGuire, Joe Drawing/Caricatures 32 Schroll, Tim Photography

34 Keller, Carol Fiber 2 Sternberg, Scott Photography

55 Anrango, Victor Fiber/Wool 4 Sternberg, Scott Photography

64 VanEtten, Cindey Fused Glass Jewelry 17 Finefield, Gavin Pottery

21 Haley, Susan Glass 54 Frye, Tim & Pam Pottery

16 Allison, Fallon Jewelry 20 Sheets, Nathaniel Pottery

28 Bedeian, Vahan Jewelry 6 Willey, Robin Pottery

44 Beechler, Arlene Jewelry 5 Willey, Robin Pottery

1 Bush, Jill Jewelry 11 Sepich, April Reclaimed

35 Derry, Laura Jewelry, Glass 12 Sepich, April Reclaimed

3 Huddleston, Lori Jewelry 47 Trochelman, Carol Sculpture/Wool

59 Litchfield, Henry Jewelry 57 Grimm, Chris Sports Art

8 Salla, Kurt Jewelry 22 Glass, Marlo Water Colors/Sculpture

39 Toennies, Sarah Jewelry 29 Sheimo, Daniel Wood/Glass

25 Villa, Luis Jewelry 14 Moore, Dayton Wood/Mixed Media

62 Gonzalez, Diane Jewelry 50 Boesderfer, Mary Woodworking

13 Gerry, Steve & Sandra Metal 48 Selke, Jeff Woodworking

15 Gerry, Steve & Sandra Metal 19 Williams, Jeremy Woodworking
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